VJCF Series – Straight Swivel Fittings (Brass)
• Two (2) component nickel plated brass straight non-compression swivel fitting.
• Provides maximum protection for electrical installations in Industrial & Commercial environments.
Product Details:
Temperature range - -45oC to + 135oC
Material - Nickel Plated Brass
Protection degree - IP54
Characteristics
-
-
-
High tensile strength, oil resistant, corrosion resistant
Multi-part two (2) component non-compression fitting
External male metric thread
Compatibility - Interchangeable and adaptable with Adaptaflex SP and Flexicon FSU ranges
Applications - Suitable for threaded and knock out entries.
Product Catalogue No.
Thread
Dimensions
Nominal Conduit Size
(mm)
Thread Length
(mm)
Inside Diameter (mm) Outside Diameter (mm)
Total Length
(mm)
VJCF16-B-SW M16 X 1.5 16 12.7 10.4 28 36.7
VJCF20-B-SW M20 X 1.5 20 12.7 13.5 32 36.7
VJCF25-B-SW M25 X 1.5 25 14.2 18.5 39 39.3
VJCF32-B-SW M32 X 1.5 32 16.3 24.9 47 43.3
VJCF40-B-SW M40 X 1.5 40 18.2 33.4 60 51.2
VJCF50-B-SW M50 X 1.5 50 18.2 37.8 67 51.2
VJCF63-B-SW M63 X 1.5 63 20.0 48.6 81 54.0